Invoice No: #INV-4060517DC133
Invoice Date: 19 Jun, 2025

SL# Language Book Pages Quantity Format Unit List Price(€)
1 French La Vraie Repentance 100 5 Paperback 8.42
Total quantity 5 Grand total

Discount (40%)

Amount to pay

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA PayPal
Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com

BILL TO:
Stephane Waffo

stephanewaffol0@gmail.com

Tot. List Price(€)

42.1
€42.1
-€16.84
€25.26



